& EEEiﬂ Qingdao Changyue Plastic Machinery Co.,-Lid.

plasticextrudersmachine.com

630mm HDPE / PE PP Water Gas Supply Drainage Distribution Sewage
Electric Conduit Production Line

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: Shandong, China

o Brand Name: Changyue

o Certification: CE, 1SO9001:2008

o Packaging Details: Export Film Packing / According To
Customer

o Delivery Time: 15 Days (1 - 1 Pieces) To Be Negotiated ( >
1 Pieces)
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Product Specification

o Model NO.: SJ 90
oy o Automation: Automatic
5 o Computerized: Computerized
% o Customized: Customized
g « Condition: New
Q
= o After-sales Service: Site Installation
z « Suitable Material: HDPE /PP
2 « Pipe Diameter: 315 - 630 Mm
e « Machine Output: 1000 Kg / H
= o Main Motor: 250 Kw
C
8 o Loading Port: Qingdao Port, China
-; o Transport Package: Export Package
g_ o Specification: 315 - 630 Mm
3 « Trademark: CHANGYUE
g_ o Oriqin: Qinadao. China
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Product Description

Product Description

Detailed Photos

Product Parameters

model

CY-63
CY-110
CY-160
CY-250
CY-400
CY-630
CY-800

CY-1200
CY-1600

Certifications

HDPE pipe production line

PVC pipe production line

diameter (Mm)

¢16-63
©20-110
©40-160
©50-250
(¢160-450
$250-630
¢315-800
©500-1200
©710-1600

water supply HDPE pipe extrusion machine / production line 90-315 mm
HDPE water supply pipe extrusion machine / production line 75-250 mm
solid wall HDPE water supply pipe extrusion production line

water supply HDPE pipe extrusion production line 75-250 mm

large diameter HDPE pipe production line / extrusion machine 90-315 mm

technical details

extruder motor power
SJ-60/38 110
SJ-60/38 110
SJ-60/38 110
SJ-75/38 160
SJ-90/38 220
SJ-120/38 2355
SJ-120/38 355
SJ-150/38 450
SJ-150/38 450

output

350-400
350-400
350-400
500-550
700-800
1100-1200
1100-1200
1400-1500
1400-1500
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After Sales

Service
1. Efrter the machines are finished, the seller will test all machinesbefore shipment. If the buyer can not come to test

the machine,
we will test the machines and send the sample to buyer.
2..After shipment, the seller will sendone or two technicians to the buyers factory to help the buyer install the machine and

train
workers for buyer.

3. We will supply all electricity drawing, machine installation drawing.

4. When make shipment, we will put some spare electricity parts forfree, like the barrel hearers, thermcouples, breakers,

relays,
and other items which is easier broken.

€. BE®ill | gingdao Changyue Plastic Machinery Co., Ltd.

e 0086 13705428176 e edward@hualideplast.com @ plasticextrudersmachine.com

SOUTH LONGYI ROAD, NO.2 JIAOXI INDUSTRIAL ZONE, JIAOZHOU CITY, QIGNDAO, CHINA
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