

630mm HDPE / PE PP Water Gas Supply Drainage Distribution Sewage Electric Conduit Production Line

Basic Information

- Place of Origin:
- Brand Name:
- Certification:
- Packaging Details:
- Delivery Time:
- Shandong, China Changyue CE, ISO9001:2008 Export Film Packing / According To Customer
- 15 Days (1 1 Pieces) To Be Negotiated (> 1 Pieces)



Product Specification

- Model NO.:
- Automation:
- Computerized:
- Customized:
- Condition:
- After-sales Service:
- Suitable Material:
- Pipe Diameter:
- Machine Output:
- Main Motor:
- Loading Port:
- Transport Package:
- Specification:
- Trademark:
- Origin:

Automatic Computerized Customized New Site Installation HDPE /PP 315 - 630 Mm 1000 Kg / H 250 Kw Qingdao Port, China Export Package 315 - 630 Mm CHANGYUE

Qingdao, China

SJ 90



More Images









Product Description

water supply HDPE pipe extrusion machine / production line 90-315 mm HDPE water supply pipe extrusion machine / production line 75-250 mm solid wall HDPE water supply pipe extrusion production line water supply HDPE pipe extrusion production line 75-250 mm large diameter HDPE pipe production line / extrusion machine 90-315 mm HDPE pipe production line

Detailed Photos













Product Parameters

		technical details		
model	diameter (мм)	extruder	motor power	output
CY-63	φ16-63	SJ-60/38	110	350-400
CY-110	φ20-110	SJ-60/38	110	350-400
CY-160	φ40-160	SJ-60/38	110	350-400
CY-250	φ50-250	SJ-75/38	160	500-550
CY-400	φ160-450	SJ-90/38	220	700-800
CY-630	φ250-630	SJ-120/38	2355	1100-1200
CY-800	φ315-800	SJ-120/38	355	1100-1200
CY-1200	φ500-1200	SJ-150/38	450	1400-1500
CY-1600	φ710-1600	SJ-150/38	450	1400-1500

Certifications

for more products please visit us on plasticextrudersmachine.com



-	2008.	
1=	Note:	
र्गान्न	The anti-price and grade is call to these pairs during from the date of tous.	
作作信用章梁明书.	REPORT OF LOND OF DUDING MANAGEMENT	
IC IN IE IN 목 37 IB 13 /		
IL FREE, THEY AND ADDRESS		
	a second and a second	
青岛昌岳塑料机械有限公司	KERROLOGIERO, CONCERCIONERO, Kerrologiero dange sone in the period of caldly, 2 dult pile the onticity	
開始の 市場の 市場の 市場の 市場の 市場の 市場の 市場の 市場	The entropies changes some to the period of cabilly, it chall lake the certificate to the locar and to an internal-the formalities for the change.	
REALEMENT:	PARAMETER AND A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARAMETER AND	
BAR STRATE AND A SHIELD STRATE THE	REAL COMPACTOR CONTRACTOR	
Har State 199	 A state of the second se	
According to the anoppine's could accord, openning store, dole title, developer-	EVEL :	
A service served solved another of solid as which is service		
WAARPER .		
	建制建塑物操作的现象 者	
Man		
and analytican area	中不足至行某事件你共愿为于1	

After Sales

. .

Service 1. After the machines are finished, the seller will test all machines before shipment. If the buyer can not come to test the machine,

we will test the machines and send the sample to buyer.

2..After shipment, the seller will send one or two technicians to the buyer's factory to help the buyer install the machine and train

workers for buyer.

3. We will supply all electricity drawing, machine installation drawing.

4. When make shipment, we will put some spare electricity parts forfree, like the barrel hearers, thermcouples, breakers, relays,

and other items which is easier broken.

《 昌岳塑机 Qingdao Changyue Plastic Machinery Co., Ltd.

0086 13705428176

edward@hualideplast.com 📀 plastice

© plasticextrudersmachine.com

SOUTH LONGYI ROAD, NO.2 JIAOXI INDUSTRIAL ZONE, JIAOZHOU CITY, QIGNDAO, CHINA